
                 Our Lady of Perpetual Help Parish                     Our Lady of Perpetual Help Parish
                 RELIGIOUS EDUCATION                    2019-2020 schedule                     RELIGIOUS EDUCATION                   
                 SUNDAY 2019 FALL SEMESTER      210-651-6913 ext. 114                     SUNDAY 2020 SPRING SEMESTER 

September 2019 January 2020

Sunday, Sept. 15
9:30-10:30 a.m

11:30-12:30 p.m.

Class; First Day of RE 

Please check rosters on PC windows
Sunday, Jan. 5 NO CLASS OFF for Christmas 

Sunday, Sept. 22
9:30-10:30 a.m.

11:30-12:30 p.m.
Class; 1st Comm. Parent Meditation Sunday, Jan. 12

9:30-10:30 a.m.

11:30-12:30 p.m.
Class

Sunday, Sept. 29
9:30-10:30 a.m.

11:30-12:30 p.m.
Class Sunday, Jan. 19

9:30-10:30 a.m.

11:30-12:30 p.m.
Class

October 2019 Sunday, Jan. 26
9:30-10:30 a.m.

11:30-12:30 p.m.
Class; 1st Comm. Parent Meditation

Sunday, Oct. 6
9:30-10:30 a.m.

11:30-12:30 p.m.
Class February 2020

Sunday, Oct. 13 NO CLASS OFF for Columbus Day 10/14 Sunday, Feb. 2
9:30-10:30 a.m.

11:30-12:30 p.m.
Class

Sunday, Oct. 20 NO CLASS OFF for Parish Festival Sunday, Feb. 9
9:30-10:30 a.m.

11:30-12:30 p.m.
Class

Sunday, Oct. 27
9:30-10:30 a.m.

11:30-12:30 p.m.
Class Sunday, Feb. 16

9:30-10:30 a.m.

11:30-12:30 p.m.
Class; 1st Comm. Parent Meditation

November 2019 Sunday, Feb. 23
9:30-10:30 a.m.

11:30-12:30 p.m.
Class

Sunday, Nov. 3
9:30-10:30 a.m.

11:30-12:30 p.m.
Class/ DAYLIGHT SAVINGS ENDS March 2020

Sunday, Nov. 10
9:30-10:30 a.m.

11:30-12:30 p.m.
Class Sunday, Mar. 1

9:30-10:30 a.m.

11:30-12:30 p.m.
Class

Sunday, Nov. 17
9:30-10:30 a.m.

11:30-12:30 p.m.
Class Sunday, Mar. 8 NO CLASS OFF for Spring Break; Daylight Savings

Sunday, Nov. 24 NO CLASS OFF for Thanksgiving Sunday, Mar. 15 NO CLASS OFF for Spring Break

December 2019 Sunday, Mar. 22
9:30-10:30 a.m.

11:30-12:30 p.m.
Class; 1st Comm. Parent Meditation

Sunday, Dec. 1 NO CLASS
Bambino Sunday- Bring your family's Baby 

Jesus to Mass to have him blessed !/OFF for 

Thanksgiving

Sunday, Mar. 29
9:30-10:30 a.m.

11:30-12:30 p.m.
Class

Sunday, Dec. 8
9:30-10:30 a.m.

11:30-12:30 p.m.
Class April 2020

Sunday, Dec. 15
9:30-10:30 a.m.

11:30-12:30 p.m.
Class; 1st Comm. Parent Meditation Sunday, Apr. 5

9:30-10:30 a.m.

11:30-12:30 p.m.
Last Class/ Palm Sunday

Sunday, Dec. 22 NO CLASS OFF for Christmas Sunday, Apr. 12 NO CLASS Easter

Sunday, Dec. 29 NO CLASS OFF for Christmas



               Our Lady of Perpetual Help Parish                Our Lady of Perpetual Help Parish
              RELIGIOUS EDUCATION                    2019-2020 schedule               RELIGIOUS EDUCATION                    
              WEDNESDAY 2019 FALL SEMESTER      210-651-6913               WEDNESDAY 2020 SPRING SEMESTER    

September 2019 January 2020

Wednesday, Sept. 18 6:30-7:30 p.m.
Class; First Day of RE 

Please check rosters on PC windows
Wednesday, Jan. 1 NO CLASS OFF for Christmas 

Wednesday, Sept. 25 6:30-7:30 p.m. Class; 1st Comm. Parent Meditation Wednesday, Jan. 8 6:30-7:30 p.m. Class

October 2018 Wednesday, Jan. 15 6:30-7:30 p.m. Class

Wednesday, Oct. 2 6:30-7:30 p.m. Class Wednesday, Jan. 22 6:30-7:30 p.m. Class

Wednesday, Oct. 9 6:30-7:30 p.m. Class Wednesday, Jan. 29 6:30-7:30 p.m. Class; 1st Comm. Parent Meditation

Wednesday, Oct. 16 6:30-7:30 p.m. Class February 2019

Wednesday, Oct. 23 6:30-7:30 p.m. Class Wednesday, Feb. 5 6:30-7:30 p.m. Class

Wednesday, Oct. 30 6:30-7:30 p.m. Class Wednesday, Feb. 12 6:30-7:30 p.m. Class

November 2018 Wednesday, Feb. 19 6:30-7:30 p.m. Class; 1st Comm. Parent Meditation

Wednesday, Nov. 6 6:30-7:30 p.m. Class Wednesday, Feb. 26 NO CLASS OFF- ASH WEDNESDAY

Wednesday, Nov. 13 6:30-7:30 p.m. Class March 2019

Wednesday, Nov. 20 6:30-7:30 p.m. Class Wednesday, Mar. 4 6:30-7:30 p.m. Class

Wednesday, Nov. 27 NO CLASS OFF for Thanksgiving Wednesday, Mar. 11 NO CLASS OFF- Spring Break

December 2018 Wednesday, Mar. 18 6:30-7:30 p.m. Class

Wednesday, Dec. 4 6:30-7:30 p.m. Class Wednesday, Mar. 25 6:30-7:30 p.m. Class; 1st Comm. Parent Meditation

Wednesday, Dec. 11 6:30-7:30 p.m. Class; 1st Comm. Parent Meditation April 2019

Wednesday, Dec. 18 6:30-7:30 p.m. Class Wednesday, Apr. 1 6:30-7:30 p.m. Last Class

Wednesday, Dec. 25 NO CLASS OFF for Chirstmas Wednesday, Apr. 8 NO CLASS Holy Week


